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Transactions

QBE INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr Anthony Williams + Ms Janine Williams + Mr Darren Williams X*****2823
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Date
5/03/2015

17/01/2012
4/11/2011
11/09/2009

Transaction
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP

HOLDING NET MOVEMENT - CHESS 5
HOLDING NET MOVEMENT - CHESS 5
HOLDING NET MOVEMENT - CHESS 5

Document created: 30/04/2020 12:40 PM
Filter selected: X******2823, All

Movement Running balance
+2710 2710
-750 0
+500 750
+250 250
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